Statement of own shares dealings from 27 May to 31 May 2024

Daily weighted

Issuer’s name

Issuer’s identifying code

Name of the Broker

Identity code of the Broker

Day/Hour of the transaction

(GMT)

Identifying code of
financial instrument

i . ) Identifying code of Aggregated daily volume (in . Market
Issuer’s name Issuer’s identifying code | Date of transaction . o average price of the
financial instrument number of shares) (MIC code)
purchased shares
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 27-May-24 FR0013451333 1300 33,9280 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY 28-May-24 FR0013451333 1300 33,6837 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 29-May-24 FR0013451333 1300 33,2105 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY 30-May-24 FR0013451333 1300 33,2962| XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 31-May-24 FR0013451333 1300 33,1082 XPAR
TOTAL 6 500 33,4453

Price per
unit

Currency

Quantity

Market (MIC

LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS
969500R4CLSQFTYYIS

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4

20240527 08:00:14.628184 +0
20240527 08:00:14.634834 +0
20240527 08:13:43.866912 +0
20240527 08:13:43.870983 +0
20240527 08:13:43.967462 +0
20240527 08:27:35.495299 +0
20240527 08:27:37.697019 +0
20240527 08:28:33.413584 +0
20240527 09:13:09.135424 +0
20240527 09:56:25.142650 +0
20240527 10:14:24.248736 +0
20240527 10:16:36.803432 +0

RESTREINT

FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333

33,9000
33,9000
33,9400
33,9400
33,9400
33,9000
33,9000
33,9600
33,8800
33,9200
33,9600
33,9400

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

bought

117

code)
XPAR

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4

20240527 10:26:18.818103 +0
20240527 11:14:22.650086 +0
20240527 11:57:12.907072 +0
20240527 12:16:00.160455 +0
20240527 12:55:50.355710 +0
20240527 14:09:23.862939 +0
20240527 14:09:23.866879 +0
20240527 14:17:05.315546 +0
20240527 14:50:57.638900 +0
20240527 15:39:33.130456 +0
20240527 15:39:33.134610 +0
20240527 15:39:33.231451 +0
20240527 15:39:33.237615 +0
20240527 15:58:46.856818 +0
20240527 16:17:49.906324 +0
20240527 16:18:38.128823 +0
20240527 16:18:54.237337 +0
20240528 08:00:15.815280 +0
20240528 08:03:40.719381 +0
20240528 08:04:40.589804 +0
20240528 08:10:34.462419 +0
20240528 08:34:55.724572 +0
20240528 08:42:50.509164 +0
20240528 09:02:29.029623 +0
20240528 09:51:58.232765 +0
20240528 09:51:58.236801 +0
20240528 09:51:58.240817 +0
20240528 09:51:59.627980 +0
20240528 10:08:50.718007 +0
20240528 10:33:29.235690 +0
20240528 11:17:34.445202 +0
20240528 12:46:13.172152 +0
20240528 13:23:40.543642 +0
20240528 13:23:40.547570 +0
20240528 13:24:13.258221 +0
20240528 13:41:58.814789 +0
20240528 14:12:41.356417 +0

RESTREINT

FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333

33,9000
33,9200
33,9200
33,9000
33,9200
33,9800
33,9800
33,9400
33,9000
33,9200
33,9200
33,9200
33,9200
33,9200
33,9600
33,9400
33,9400
34,0000
34,0000
33,9800
33,9600
33,9200
33,9000
33,8200
33,8000
33,8000
33,8000
33,7800
33,7600
33,7600
33,7400
33,6200
33,6200
33,6200
33,6200
33,6200
33,5600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

48
58
48
58
58
99

58
78
42
16
42
42
52
41
10
16
41
11
56
58
58
58
16
62
36

61
59
59
59
108

39
16
59
59

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
969500R4CLSQFTYYI5

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4

20240528 14:35:35.009200 +0
20240528 14:56:06.305227 +0
20240528 15:16:55.207949 +0
20240528 15:49:52.140364 +0
20240528 16:15:42.601482 +0
20240528 16:18:33.016438 +0
20240528 16:18:33.020244 +0
20240529 08:00:45.415818 +0
20240529 08:04:36.341379 +0
20240529 08:13:34.621020 +0
20240529 08:30:14.461774 +0
20240529 08:50:51.626199 +0
20240529 08:50:51.631598 +0
20240529 09:10:53.593737 +0
20240529 09:33:55.574536 +0
20240529 09:55:06.885823 +0
20240529 10:01:27.492310 +0
20240529 10:08:35.225505 +0
20240529 10:21:10.255872 +0
20240529 11:44:33.432050 +0
20240529 12:35:52.181092 +0
20240529 13:11:02.386615 +0
20240529 13:34:43.525590 +0
20240529 14:03:39.524657 +0
20240529 14:35:47.552913 +0
20240529 14:44:03.479186 +0
20240529 15:11:51.077517 +0
20240529 15:11:51.174779 +0
20240529 15:11:51.1792089 +0
20240529 15:42:28.919681 +0
20240529 16:07:25.746500 +0
20240529 16:20:51.118003 +0
20240529 16:20:51.121995 +0
20240529 16:20:51.125992 +0
20240529 16:20:51.129960 +0
20240529 16:20:51.134168 +0
20240530 08:03:40.880924 +0

RESTREINT

FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333

33,5200
33,4400
33,4800
33,4600
33,4000
33,4000
33,4000
33,2800
33,2400
33,1400
33,2600
33,2200
33,2200
33,2600
33,2400
33,2200
33,2200
33,2200
33,2000
33,2000
33,2000
33,2200
33,1400
33,1200
33,0600
33,0600
33,1800
33,1800
33,1800
33,2800
33,2400
33,2400
33,2400
33,2400
33,2400
33,2400
33,1600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

59
59
59
108
59
15
17
66
60
60
40
28
32
82
60

11
47
60
124
60
60
60
60
12
21
64
47
30
91
60

38
90

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI5
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SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4R0OTD8PU4
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20240530 08:14:16.565326 +0
20240530 08:24:34.941091 +0
20240530 08:52:32.589881 +0
20240530 09:06:09.426749 +0
20240530 09:25:05.216579 +0
20240530 10:13:49.481673 +0
20240530 10:13:49.580888 +0
20240530 10:22:33.635036 +0
20240530 10:57:17.498007 +0
20240530 10:58:51.736230 +0
20240530 12:13:44.545954 +0
20240530 12:13:44.645210 +0
20240530 13:08:23.125774 +0
20240530 13:08:23.225985 +0
20240530 13:08:23.231322 +0
20240530 13:49:48.302890 +0
20240530 14:36:57.450910 +0
20240530 14:52:44.508846 +0
20240530 15:11:10.406468 +0
20240530 15:11:48.237087 +0
20240530 15:20:22.250349 +0
20240530 15:40:02.665200 +0
20240530 15:59:53.105252 +0
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20240531 08:00:26.921946 +0
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20240531 08:07:41.931639 +0
20240531 08:10:18.578861 +0
20240531 08:10:18.582811 +0
20240531 08:32:27.226736 +0
20240531 08:51:02.103354 +0
20240531 08:58:08.343431 +0
20240531 09:21:52.017626 +0
20240531 09:53:47.193499 +0
20240531 10:21:28.173943 +0
20240531 11:01:59.943181 +0
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20240531 11:36:09.768150 +0
20240531 12:19:19.365022 +0
20240531 13:21:13.504524 +0
20240531 13:21:13.514797 +0
20240531 13:21:13.525308 +0
20240531 13:21:13.607731 +0
20240531 13:21:13.615580 +0
20240531 13:21:13.623626 +0
20240531 13:21:16.002191 +0
20240531 13:29:59.969494 +0
20240531 13:49:05.412408 +0
20240531 14:26:29.215601 +0
20240531 14:34:59.291652 +0
20240531 14:57:22.774381 +0
20240531 15:14:48.940986 +0
20240531 15:14:48.945281 +0
20240531 15:32:18.283188 +0
20240531 15:58:30.647384 +0
20240531 15:58:30.652074 +0
20240531 16:21:23.101616 +0
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